Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: interrogative_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

) how much?
jntacua?
3) when?
jcudno?a
5) how much?
jcuo?ant
7) how many?
¢,0s?tcuan
9 why?
prué? ¢o0q
11) who? whom?
ging?ué
13) where?
dnée?¢:d
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

Date:

from where?

o0dedd¢ en?

to where?

sadenod?

how?

60¢,?2cm

who? whom?

¢suin?gée

how many?

tauans?¢.c

what?

qu¢é?

which?

?a¢cul

b31a6




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet b31a6
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=¢cuénta?, 2 = ¢de dénde?, 3 = ;cudndo? , 4 = adbébnde? , 5 = ¢ cudnto? , 6 = ;,coOmo? , 7 = ¢cuantos? , 8 = ¢ quiénes?
, 9 =¢por qué?, 10 = scudntas?, 11 = squién? , 12 = ;qué?, 13 = ;donde? , 14 = ;s cual?
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